
24/08/2015 DR. T. K. TOPE ARTS AND COMMERCE NIGHT COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400012
FY SY BA AND BCOM FIRST AND THRID SEMESTER  EXAM 

SEP-OCT 2015 - TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Time SYBA SYBCOM FYBA FYBCOM

1 Monday, September 28, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Advertising Advertising
2 Tuesday, September 29, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science paper 2 Acccountancy
3 Wednesday, September 30, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science paper 3 Commerce II
4 Thursday, October 01, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 2 Business Law
5 Saturday, October 03, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 3 Business Economics II
6 Monday, October 05, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course II Foundation course II
7 Tuesday, October 06, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 2 Environmental studies
8 Wednesday, October 07, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 3 Commerce I
9 Thursday, October 08, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Communication skills Accountancy

10 Friday, October 09, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course I Foundation course I
11 Saturday, October 10, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science Mathematical and 

statistical techniques
12 Monday, October 12, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics Business Economics
13 Tuesday, October 13, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi compulsory Business Communication
14 Wednesday, October 14, 2015 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi optional
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24/08/2015 DR. T. K. TOPE ARTS AND COMMERCE NIGHT COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI - 400012
FY SY BA AND BCOM FIRST AND THRID SEMESTER  EXAM 

SEP-OCT 2015 - TIME TABLE

WITH LATE FEE (Rs. 
100 - all classes)WITH REGULAR FEE

Result date Saturday, November 21, 2015

Verification/Revaluation/Photocopy applications - Last date Saturday, November 28, 2015

Any correction in name, seat number should be brought to the notice of the office till 16th November 2015.
Last dates for exam form submission (applicable only to ATKT students)

FYBA
FYBCOM

SYBA
SYBCOM

NO FORM WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER THESE DATES UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
Forms will be accepted only from 7 p.m to 9 p.m

http://drtktopecollege.in/result

Saturday, August 29, 2015
1, 2 and 3 September 2015

4 and 5 September 2015

Wednesday, August 26, 2015
27, 28 and 29 August 2015
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